
TERRACE LODGE

Email: tlrec@elgin.ca

Phone: 519 773-9205 Ext. 230

Every Monday in December leading
up to Christmas the Gift Shop will
host “Christmas on Mainstreet” 

Residents, family and staff
welcome 

1:00pm - 4:00pm
Prizes and Games throughout the

month of December

Monday, December 2
Apple Cider and Gingerbread

Wear Red and Green

Monday, December 9
Flavoured Coffee and Shortbread
You are the Ornament Dress Up

Monday, December 16
Hot Chocolate Bar

Sport your Holiday Hair and Hats

Monday, December 23
Quai Du Vin and Chocolate
(Ugly) Holiday Sweater Day

Recreation Events Staff Children’s Party

Resident and Family Holiday Party
Maple and Chestnut

Tuesday, November 26 6:15pm
Thank you to those who attended this event!

2nd Annual Memorial Tree Lighting
Thursday, November 28 6:15pm

 

Resident and Family Holiday Party
Pine and Birch

Tuesday, December 3 6:15pm

Auxiliary Hollyberry Bazaar
Saturday, December 7 

10:00am - 1:00pm

Candlelight Christmas Service
Tuesday, December 17 6:15pm

Evening Light Tour Out Trip

Thursday, December 5 6:15pm

Evening Light Tour Out Trip

Tuesday, November 10 6:15pm

Candlelight Christmas Service

Tuesday, December 17 6:15pm

Swiss Chalet Festive Special Order In

Thursday, December 19 12:00
Orders due by December 12

Staff Children’s Holiday Party

Thursday, December 19 6:15pm
Children arrive at 5:30pm

Christmas Eve Day December 24

Santa Visits 9:30am

Silver Linings Holiday Music 1::5pm

NEW in December 2024

Sprit of Christmas Room
Open Daily

Upper Level
Maple Therapy Room

Art Hi

Contact Info

Gift Shop

Holiday Schedule 2024


